BEVERAGES

COKE, DIET COKE, CHERRY COKE, DR PEPPER, DIET DR
PEPPER, ACAI BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE, UNSWEETENED
TEA, ROOT BEER, SPRITE, (free refills with purchase)
(we do charge for lemon with water 1/2 Lemon $1.49)

Appetizers

Garlic Toast (2 slices)

Bruschetta (2 slices) Garlic, Basil, Tomato, Olive Oil

Small Variety Garden Lettuce, Spinach, Tomato, Black Olives,
Cucumber, Croutons and Dressing
Caesar Salad Romaine, Parmesan, Lemon, Croutons and Dressing
Variety Garden Lettuce, Spinach, Tomato, Black Olives, Cucumber,

Croutons and Dressing

Meatballs (3) On a Bed of Spinach with a Side of Marinara Sauce

Onion Rings
Deep Fried Mushrooms
Deep Fried Cauliflower

Bread Sticks with Seasoned Parmesan and Marinara
Cheese Bread Sticks with Seasoned Parmesan and Marinara
Chicken Wings 1/2 Order (6) $12.99 Large Order (12)

Hot Mild Barbecue

Fries $4.49

Wing Sauces

Garlic Butter ~ Butter Pepper

Garlic Butter Parmesan

Sides
Marinara $2.49

Pizza Sauce $2.49

Fry Sauce $1.99 Extra Wing Sauce $2.59

Salad Dressings

$3.49

$4.49
$6.79

$6.79
$6.79

$8.49
$7.79
$6.99
$8.79
$8.79
$10.99
$11.99
$16.99

Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Italian, Raspberry Walnut Vinaigrette, Citrus Dijon
Vinaigrette, Thousand Island, Caesar, Olive Oil and Vinegar, Honey Mustard,

Extra Dressing Cup (Each)

or Balsamic

$1.99



