

BEVERAGES

COKE, DIET COKE, CHERRY COKE, DR PEPPER, DIET DR PEPPER, ACÁI BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE, UNSWEETENED TEA, ROOT BEER, SPRITE, (free refills with purchase)
(we do charge for lemon with water 1/2 Lemon \$1.49) \$3.49

Appetizers

<u>Garlic Toast</u> (2 slices)	\$4.49
<u>Bruschetta</u> (2 slices) Garlic, Basil, Tomato, Olive Oil	\$6.79
<u>Small Variety Garden</u> Lettuce, Spinach, Tomato, Black Olives, Cucumber, Croutons and Dressing	\$6.79
<u>Caesar Salad</u> Romaine, Parmesan, Lemon, Croutons and Dressing	\$6.79
<u>Variety Garden</u> Lettuce, Spinach, Tomato, Black Olives, Cucumber, Croutons and Dressing	\$8.49
<u>Meatballs (3)</u> On a Bed of Spinach with a Side of Marinara Sauce	\$7.79
<u>Onion Rings</u>	\$6.99
<u>Deep Fried Mushrooms</u>	\$8.79
<u>Deep Fried Cauliflower</u>	\$8.79
<u>Bread Sticks</u> with Seasoned Parmesan and Marinara	\$10.99
<u>Cheese Bread Sticks</u> with Seasoned Parmesan and Marinara	\$11.99
<u>Chicken Wings</u> 1/2 Order (6) \$12.99 Large Order (12)	\$16.99

Wing Sauces

Hot	Mild	Barbecue	Garlic Butter	Butter Pepper
		Garlic Butter Parmesan		

Sides

<u>Fries</u>	\$4.49	<u>Marinara</u>	\$2.49	<u>Pizza Sauce</u>	\$2.49
		<u>Fry Sauce</u>	\$1.99	<u>Extra Wing Sauce</u>	\$2.59

Salad Dressings

Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Italian, Raspberry Walnut Vinaigrette, Citrus Dijon Vinaigrette, Thousand Island, Caesar, Olive Oil and Vinegar, Honey Mustard, or Balsamic

Extra Dressing Cup (Each) \$1.99